

John Lewis Stock Number	<b>54645708</b>
Name	<b>Prosecco Royale</b>
Contents	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Ponte Villoni Prosecco 75cl</li> <li>• Chocca Mocca Real Blackcurrants Covered in Delicious White Chocolate 100g</li> <li>• White Heron British Cassis 200ml</li> </ul>
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: <b>Virginia Hayward Ltd</b>
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

Name	Chocca Mocca Real Blackcurrants Covered in Delicious White Chocolate
Ingredients	Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole <b>Milk</b> Powder, Dried Blackcurrants (8%), Glazing Agents (Gum Arabic), Emulsifier ( <b>Soya</b> Lecithin), Colours (Anthocyanin, Beetroot Red), Flavourings. <b>!Allergen Advice:</b> For allergens see ingredients in <b>bold</b>
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	Made in a factory that uses nuts and seeds
Net Quantity	100g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from sunlight.
Manufacturer's name and address	The Original Candy Company Ltd, Confectionery Corner, 4 Wessex Road, Bourne End, Bucks SL8 5DT
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	2219kj/531kcal
fat	32.4g
of which saturates	19.9g
carbohydrate	53.9g
of which sugars	53.0g
protein	5.6g
salt	0.19g
Alcoholic Strength	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	Ponte Villoni Vino Spumante Prosecco Doc Extra Dry
Ingredients	Glera 96.4% Sugar 3% Yeasts 0,01% Fermentation activator 0,04% Metabisulphite 0,01% <b>'contains sulphites'</b>
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	75 cl
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Dry, cool and not in direct sunlight.
Manufacturer's name and address	Contri Spumanti Spa, via Legnaghi Corradini 30/a – 37030 Cazzano di Tramigna (VR) Italy
Instructions for use	Serving Temperature 8-10°C
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / <b>100ml</b>
energy	67 / 281 kj/kcal
fat	0 g
of which saturates	0 g
carbohydrate	1.823 g/100ml
of which sugars	1.600 g/100ml
protein	0 g/100ml
salt	0.004 g/100ml
Alcoholic Strength	11 % vol
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	White Heron British Cassis In Box
Ingredients	Blackcurrant Juice Yeast Sugar
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	200ml
Country of Origin	UK – Herefordshire
Storage Instructions	Please keep chilled in the fridge
Manufacturer's name and address	Jo Hilditch Next End Farm Lyonshall Kington Herefordshire HR5 3JA
Instructions for use	Sweet at first taste, before the irresistibly sharp after-kick, British Cassis is the perfect aperitif served straight, over ice, twists beautifully into fizzing champagne or prosecco and is decadent in cocktails.
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kJ/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	15%
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y